
Executive Board Name Email Phone

President April McCracken amccracken5@gmail.com 913-908-3127 

President - Elect Sheila Dogherty dort1@aol.com 602-550-6922

Treasurer LeeAnn Bloom labloom1123@gmail.com 480-688-3632 

Treasurer-Elect Starr Crist starrcrist@yahoo.com 904-571-5386

Secretary Suzanne Kramer suzanne@automotivejobs.com 602-432-2123 

Volunteer Coordinator Wendy Paul wpaul8846@gmail.com 847-651-4492

Director of Events Jennifer Wetzler jenniferwetzler@hotmail.com 440-289-4446

Director of Events Karin DeChant karindechant@hotmail.com 704-575-1201

Communications Coord Tammy Ryan tammyryan@cox.net 602-762-6060

Spiritual Coordinator Jill Nagel jillnagel04@gmail.com 480-710-4410 

Past President/Advisor Debbi Douglas debbiadouglas@gmail.com 602-690-1076 

Committee Chairs Name Email Phone

AIE Host Home TBD Based on COVID-19 and CDC 

Faculty/Staff 
Appreciation

Amie Rettke amierettke@gmail.com 480-239-2464

Missie Lorraine msmaven@rocketmail.com 480-993-7432

Fall Housewarming Executive Board
Due to current COVID-19 and 
CDC guidelines the MG Exec 

Board will manage this event.

Freshman Mom Social Jennifer Jacobs jennjacobs2@cox.net 480-388-1144

Delia Misselbrook smissels@yahoo.com 480-709-0108

Grandparents Day Debbi Douglas debbiadouglas@gmail.com 602-690-1076

Junior Mom Social Gabriella Popo gabiepopo@gmail.com 480-338-6469 

Lisa Behm addison601@yahoo.com 630-452-2146

Mass Preparation Julie Stafford jms925@msn.com 970-376-2859

2020/21 Executive Board
Committee & Club Contacts



Mass of Transition Executive Board
Due to current COVID-19 and 
CDC guidelines the MG Exec 

Board will manage this event.
Mombassadors Jennifer Hartley mattier29@gmail.com 480-360-4400

NDP Prayer Moms Ginger Kimerling gkimerling94@gmail.com 480-254-9114

Project Grad Suzanne Kramer suzanne@automotivejobs.com 602-432-2123 

Saints Helping Hands Shannon Donaghey ssdonaghey@yahoo.com 469-525-5336

Senior Celebration Day Jennifer Fitzgerald jenfitzy1@gmail.com 425-241-3669

Tane Drogan misstane@hotmail.com 480-225-0406

Senior 100 Day 
Countdown Day

Jennie Ward j.aliciaward@yahoo.com 480-266-5095

Senior Moms Retreat Suzanne Kramer suzanne@automotivejobs.com 602-432-2123 

Renee Connor reneeconnor@cox.net 602-690-1923

Senior Moms Social Suzie Jazwin suziejazwin@hotmail.com 480-250-8048

Melissa Lehman tommelrhts@aol.com 480-225-7469

Sarah Jaquint jmjpenut@msn.com 602-451-6046

Senior Parking Lot Paint 
Party 

Susan Matura susandehart@yahoo.com 480-580-4875

Narda Smith-Quagliata nardasmith@live.com 480-309-9130

Senior Picnic Tiffany Lambrecht tiffanylambrecht@hotmail.com 602-628-6924

Melissa Lehman tommelrhts@aol.com 480-225-7469

Sophomore Moms 
Social 

Megan Hackbarth meganhackbarth@cox.net 602-315-2484

Kristen Sullivan agkd4@mac.com 615-708-1926

Danielle Merrill starcarr1@aol.com 602-625-9964

Spring House Party Whitney Pileggi whitney.beth.pileggi@gmail.com 480-241-3199

Missie Lorraine msmaven@rocketmail.com 480-993-7432

Club Chairs Name Email Phone

Book Club Stephanie Chamberlin thechamberlins@cox.net 480-570-9191

Laurie Kearney kearn84@comcast.net 734-377-7774

Foodie & Wine Club Tina Curran shangrilaaz@aol.com 480-329-9803



Lauren Mackin macapulco@gmail.com 480-231-1325

Hiking Club Amy Lahr clahr@cox.net 480-603-7189

Advancement Support Name Email Phone

AFS Liaison

Culinary Fest Liaison

Golf Tourn Liaison

Saints' Store Jill Weaver jill.weaverevents@gmail.com 602-738-4960

Carey Pauley careyvp@hotmail.com 480-414-1096

Scrip                          
(Tuition Asst Program)

Barbara Vesely barb@veselyonline.com 847-331-6769

Snack Sales Kristina Peirson kristina@homedcor.net 970-379-3165

Used Uniforms Merritt Rains merrittrains@hotmail.com 480-580-8101

Melina Vines melindavines@yahoo.com 480-620-0204

Laurie Kearney lauriekearney84@gmail.com 734-377-7774


